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JLG 1230 ES | 5.6 METER | 230 KG

COMMON

ID 113334

Marque JLG

Chassis Elévateur a nacelle
PROPERTIES

Année de construction

Heures de travail

Numéro d'identification véhicule
Longueur

Largeur

La taille

Hauteur de levage

Capacité de levage

ACCESSOIRES

2007

462
A200007625
136 cm

76 cm

165 cm

366 cm

230 cm
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DESCRIPTION

For sale:

JLG 1230 ES
Year: 2007
Hours: 462
Weight: 790 kg

Performance:

Working height: 5.66 m
Platform height: 3.66 m
Lift capacity: 230 kg
Length platform: 0.84 m

Power source:
4x 6V 22 A-h
Built in charger

Transport dimensions:
Length: 1.36 m
Width: 0.76 m

lLlninkhté: 1 OC A



Of course, we have more pictures and information available,
and we are looking forward to helping you.

Worldwide delivery is possible!

For more information, please contact Jaap Siebert:
Mob: +31-621332399

Office: 0031-527246140

E-mail: jaap@hulleman.com

Web: www.hulleman.com

Hulleman Trucks B.V.
D.P.A. Weeversstraat 2
8316 GG Marknesse — Holland

D.P.A. Weeversstraat 2, 8316 GG Marknesse

Tel.: +31 527 24 61 40
Email: info@hulleman.com




